
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 
9 
33 
27 
137 
145 
430 
63 
13 
93 
144 
79 

Name 
Simon THORNTON-NORRIS 
Luke SEDZIKOWSKI 
Bradley JOHN 
Andrew GALLACHER (SRE) 
Josh BARRETT 
Ilya KRYLOV 
Martyn HENRY 
Darren SPOONER 
Michael OSBORNE 
Donnie MacLEOD (SRE) 
Eric HOLMES 

Make/Model 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 
Honda NSX 
Mitsubishi Evo 9 
Mitsubishi Evo 
Caterham 620R 
RWF Clio RS 
Vauxhall Astra VXR 
Peugeot 205 
Mitsubishi Evo 6 
Renault Clio 
Mitsubishi Evo 

CC 
1997 
1997 
2007 
2005 
2018 
2003 
2007 
1993 
1999 
2000 
1998 

Class 
ProX 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
CPro 
Pro 
CPro 
CPro 
CPro 
CPro 

Laps 
8 
6 
10 
9 
9 
5 
9 
6 
6 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
47.152 
49.452 
50.545 
51.684 
53.037 
54.714 
54.714 
55.752 
57.926 
58.033 

Diff 

2.300 
3.393 
4.532 
5.885 
7.562 
7.562 
8.600 
10.774 
10.881 

Best Speed 
96.726 
92.228 
90.233 
88.245 
85.994 
83.358 
83.358 
81.806 
78.736 
78.590 
- 

2nd Best 
47.433 
55.220 
51.110 
51.837 
53.383 
57.341 
55.327 
57.326 
1:20.604 
1:00.275 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/09/2025 15:38:38 

Senior Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Ian Denyer                Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
MART, Scottish Motorsport Automatic Race Timing 

Club Time Attack - Round 7 
Club Pro / Pro / Pro Extreme 

Super Attack 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:58 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

27/09/2025 15:30 


